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Sunday 17th December 2006

Event

1Lap

2 Lap

Speed Bounce 20 sec
Standing Long Jump
Sitting Throw

Under /Over Relay
Age Group Totals

1Lap
2 Lap
Speed Bounce 20 sec
Standing Long Jump
Sitting Throw
Under /Over Relay
Age Group Totals

Clubs

2 Lap
6 Lap
Speed Bounce 30 sec
Standing Long Jump
Shot (2.72kg)
4x2 Lap Relay

Age Group Totals

2 Lap
6 Lap
Speed Bounce 30 sec
Standing Long Jump
Shot (3.25kg)
4x2 Lap Relay

Age Group Totals

Clubs

2 Lap
4 Lap
Speed Bounce 30 sec
Standing Long Jump
Shot (3.25 kg)
4x2 Lap Relay

Age Group Totals

2 Lap
4 Lap
Speed Bounce 30 sec
Standing Long Jump
Shot (4 kg)
4x2 Lap Relay

Age Group Totals

Clubs

Event Totals

Nottinghamshire Sportshall Athletics

Points awarded for each event Meeting 4
Mansfield Newark Notts Retford Rushcliffe Sutton  Worksop
3 7 5 6 2 0 4
0 5 4 7 6 3 0
0 6 4 7 5 0 3
5 4 2 7 6 3 0
4 7 3 6 1 5 2
0 0 6 7 0 0 0
12 29 24 40 20 11 9
0 7 5 6 3 0 4
0 5 7 6 3 4 0
0 7 5 6 4 2 3
0 7 5 6 4 2 3
0 4 5 7 6 0 0
0 0 7 0 0 0 0
0 30 34 31 20 8 10
Mansfield Newark Notts Retford Rushcliffe Sutton  Worksop
2 4 7 6 3 5 1
0 0 5 4 0 6 7
4 3 3 7 5 6 1
1 3 7 6 4 5 2
6 0 7 4 2 5 3
0 0 7 6 4 5 0
13 10 36 33 18 32 14
0 7 4 6 2 5 3
0 0 6 7 0 0 5
0 2 7 6 3 4 5
0 6 7 3 2 4 5
0 3 7 4 0 5 6
0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 18 31 26 7 18 24
Mansfield Newark Notts Retford Rushcliffe Sutton  Worksop
0 5 7 4 0 0 6
0 0 7 6 0 0 5
7 3 6 4 0 3 5
7 3 5 4 0 2 6
3 0 5 4 0 6 7
0 0 7 5 0 0 6
17 11 37 27 0 11 35
6 0 7 2 3 5 4
0 0 7 0 5 0 6
6 0 5 3 4 7 0
6 0 4 0 5 7 3
0 0 0 5 6 0 0
0 0 0 0 7 0 0
18 0 23 10 30 19 13
Mansfield Newark Notts Retford Rushcliffe Sutton  Worksop
60 98 185 167 95 99 105
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Speed Bounce 20 sec
Standing Long Jump
Sitting Throw
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Age Group Totals

1Lap
2 Lap
Speed Bounce 20 sec
Standing Long Jump
Sitting Throw
Under /Over Relay
Age Group Totals

Clubs

2 Lap
6 Lap
Speed Bounce 30 sec
Standing Long Jump
Shot (2.72kg)
4x2 Lap Relay

Age Group Totals

2 Lap
6 Lap
Speed Bounce 30 sec
Standing Long Jump
Shot (3.25kg)
4x2 Lap Relay

Age Group Totals

Clubs

2 Lap
4 Lap
Speed Bounce 30 sec
Standing Long Jump
Shot (3.25 kg)
4x2 Lap Relay

Age Group Totals

2 Lap
4 Lap
Speed Bounce 30 sec
Standing Long Jump
Shot (4 kg)
4x2 Lap Relay

Age Group Totals

Clubs

Event Totals



Imi One Lap sec

Non Scoring Race

Code Name Club Time
nwbbl 1 BenLynch U09B Newark 15.0
wbda 2 Daniel Appleby 9 Worksop 15.2
nbmc 3 Matthew Currie u9  Notts 15.4
nwgal 4 Anabelle Lynch u9  Newark 20.5
ngak 5 Amy Keady u9  Notts 20.8
nbdd 6 David D'aguiar 9 Notts 22.1
7
8
Adult Relay
time
(mins)
m 1 Mansfield 52.5
s 2 Sutton 53.7
nw 3 Newark 53.8
n 4 Notts 54.8
w 5 Worksop 56.7
rf 6 Retford 61.7
r 7 Rushcliffe 64.2

sorry secs



1Lap Record
Scoring Race

Name
1 Heather Barnes U11G
2 Helen Mitchell U11G
3 Abigail D'aguiar U11G
4 Sophie Bonsor 11
5 Abigail McLean U11G
6 Rebecca Arnold 11
7

Guest Race
1 Sophia Staite U11G
2 Hannah Irvine U11G
3 Kirsty Tallents U11G
4 Charlotte Peach U11G
5 Georgina Knight U11G
6 Stephanie Walker U11G
7 Madaline Walker U11G
8 Lois Maufe 11
Standing Long Jump
Scoring

Name
1 Alice Howe U11G
2 Alice Fudge 11G
3 Abigail McLean U11G
4 Charlotte Peach U11G
5 Chloe Melvin U11G
6 Sophie ConstantinoyU11G
7

Guest
1 Hannah Irvine U11G
2 Madaline Walker U11G
3 Georgina Knight U11G
4 Stephanie Walker U11G
5 Holly Smith U11G

13.1

Club
Newark
Retford
Notts
Worksop
Mansfield
Rushcliffe

Newark
Retford
Retford
Newark
Retford
Retford
Retford
Retford

Record
2.24

Club
Retford
Rushcliffe
Mansfield
Newark
Sutton
Notts

Retford
Retford
Retford
Retford
Notts

U1l GIRLS RESULTS

sec

Time
13.8
13.9
145
14.9
15.0
16.9

14.0
141
14.3
143
15.0
153
15.6
17.0

metres

score
2.00
1.82
1.71
1.66
1.62
1.60

1.70
1.62
1.57
1.42
131

2 Lap

Scoring Race

~No g~ wWwN PR,

A WN PP

Name

Alice Howe
Alice Desforges
Heather Barnes
Tamsin Smith
Chloe Melvin

Guest Race

Sophia Staite
Kirsty Tallents
Holly Smith

Sunday 17th December 2006

Record

Ul11G
U11G
Ul11G
U11G
Ul11G

Ul11G
U11G
Ul11G

Sophie Constantinoy U11G

Sitting Throw

~No g~ wWwN R,

o g~ WN P

Name

Heather Barnes
Helen Mitchell
Chloe Melvin
Abigail McLean
Abigail D'aguiar
Sophie Bonsor
Rebecca Arnold

Guest

Georgina Knight
Holly Smith
Stephanie Walker

Record

Ul11G
U11G
Ul11G
U11G
Ul11G
11
11

U11G
U11G
Ul11G

Sophie Constantinoy U11G

Lois Maufe
Madaline Walker

11
Ul11G

24.8

Club
Retford
Rushcliffe
Newark
Notts
Sutton

Newark
Retford
Notts
Notts

10.7

Club
Newark
Retford
Sutton
Mansfield
Notts
Worksop
Rushcliffe

Retford
Notts
Retford
Notts
Retford
Retford

sec

Time
26.5
27.1
27.2
29.5
30.1

28.2
28.4
29.7
29.7

metres

Distance
7.43
6.23
5.58
5.49
5.03
4.75
4.73

5.81
5.14
5.05
4.70
4.53
4.28

Meeting 4

Speed Bounce 20 sec Record 61 jumps
Name Club Jumps
1 Alice Howe U11G Retford 50
2 Charlotte Peach U11G Newark 48
3 Rebecca Arnold 11 Rushcliffe 43
4 Abigail D'aguiar U11G Notts 42
5 Sophie Bonsor 11 Worksop 40
6
7
Guest
1 Hannah Irvine U11G Retford 50
2 Alice Desforges U11G Rushcliffe 47
3 Kirsty Tallents U11G Retford 45
4 Helen Mitchell U11G Retford 44
5 Sophia Staite U11G Newark 36
6 27
7
8
Under /Over Relay Record 1.13.3 min/sec
Name Club Time
1 |Alice Howe U11G Retford
Kirsty Tallents U11G Retford 1196
Helen Mitchell U11G Retford
Hannah Irvine U11G Retford
2 [Tamsin Smith U11G Notts
Sophie Constantinoy U11G Notts 1263
Holly Smith U11G Notts
Abigail D'aguiar U11G Notts
G [Stephanie Walker ~ U11G Retford
Madaline Walker U11G Retford 1171
Georgina Knight U11G Retford
Lois Maufe 11 Retford
G [Charlotte Peach U11G Newark
Heather Barnes U11G Newark 1211
Sophia Staite U11G Newark
Chris Sanger U11B Newark




U11 BOYS RESULTS Sunday 17th December 2006 Meeting 4

1Lap Recorc 12.9 sec 2 Lap Record 24.8 sec Speed Bounce 20 sec Record 60 jumps
Name Club Time Name Club Time Name Club Result
1 Peter Carrington U11B Newark  13.0 1 Paddy Clarke U11B Notts 26.9 1 Peter Carrington U11B Newark 54
2 Jack Eddy U11B Retford 13.4 2 Jack Eddy U11B Retford 27.7 2 Christian Tomlinson U11B Retford 52
3 Moranga Mokaya U11B Notts 13.8 3 Chris Sanger U11B Newark 29.8 3 Ross Golledge U11B Notts 48
4 Jack Harrop U11B Worksop 14.9 4 Matthew Allcock U11B Sutton 30.6 4 Alister Davenport 11  Rushcliffe 44
5 James Desforges U11B Rushcliffe  16.9 5 Frederick Perkins U11B Rushcliffe  34.3 5 Jack Harrop U11B Worksop 43
6 6 Matthew Allcock U11B Sutton 40
7 7
Guest Race Guest Race Guest
1 Paddy Clarke U11B Notts 135 1 Christian Tomlinson U11B Retford 27.4 1 Jake Hardy U11B Rushcliffe 52
2 Ross Golledge U11B Notts 13.8 2 Will Oakley U11B Retford 28.0 2 Moranga Mokaya U11B Notts 42
3 Matthew Keady 11 Notts 14.0 3 Matthew Keady 11  Notts 28.4 3 John Jessop U11B Newark 42
4 John Jessop U11B Newark  15.0 4 Ben Johnson U11B Notts 28.8 4 Matthew Keady 11  Notts 42
5 Chris Sanger U11B Newark 15.2 5 Aidan Currrie 11  Notts 32.1 5 Aidan Currrie 11  Notts 28
6 Aidan Currrie 11 Notts 15.4
155
Standing Long Jump Recorc 2.26  metres Sitting Throw Record 9.8 metres Under /Over Relay Record 1.14.3 min/sec
Name Club Distance Name Club Distance
1 Peter Carrington U11B Newark 2.05 1 Christian Tomlinson U11B Retford 6.92 Name Club Time
2 Will Oakley U11B Retford 1.98 2 Jake Hardy U11B Rushcliffc  6.69 1 |Paddy Clarke U11B Notts
3 Moranga Mokaya U11B Notts 1.90 3 Ben Johnson U11B Notts 5.45 Ross Golledge U11B Notts 117.0
4 Jake Hardy U11B Rushcliffe  1.70 4 Chris Sanger U11B Newark 4.46 Ben Johnson U11B Notts
5 Jack Harrop U11B Worksop 1.68 5 Moranga Mokaya U11B Notts
6 Matthew Allcock U11B Sutton 1.60 G 0 0  Notts
0 0 Notts 1.304
0 0  Sutton
Guest Guest 0 0  Sutton
1 Ross Golledge U11B Notts 1.74 1 [¢] 0 0 Retford
2 Ben Johnson U11B Notts 1.64 2 0 0 Retford 1.36.8
3 Alister Davenport 11 Rushcliffe  1.64 3 0 0 Retford
4 Paddy Clarke U11B Notts 1.64 4 0 0  Retford
5 Frederick Perkins U11B Rushcliffe  1.64



2 Lap

Name

Alice Hillyer
Indra Davis
Sarah Willett
Emma Jessop
Charlotte Arnold
Marie Sansom
April Ward

~No b WN R

Guest Race
Keira Abbott
Lucy Eddy
Chloe Elphick
Emma Kelly
Chloe Brown
Becky Woolley
Jessica Walker
Alice Pearson

© 0N g~ WN PR

=
o

Standing Long Jump

Name

Alice Hillyer
Lucy Eddy
Chloe Elphick
Bronte Austin
Emma Jessop
Emily Appleby
Marie Sansom

~No b WN R

Guest

Anna Davis

Ella Dermott-Banamar
Sarah Willett
Keira Abbott
Alice Pearson
Charlotte Knight
Ellie Snooks
Madeline Drabble
Charlotte Arnold
Annabelle Palmer
Sarah Davenport

© 0N g~ WN PR

P
= O

Record

U13G
U13G
U13G
U13G
13
U13G
11G

U13G
U13G
U13G
U13G
U13G
U13G
U13G
U13G

Record

U13G
U13G
U13G
U13G
U13G
U13G
U13G

13
13
U13G
U13G
U13G
U13G
13
U13G
13
U13G
13

Under 13 Girls Results

24.2

Club
Notts
Retford
Sutton
Newark
Rushcliffe
Mansfield
Worksop

Mansfield
Retford
Sutton
Sutton
Sutton
Mansfield
Retford
Sutton

2.48

Club
Notts
Retford
Sutton
Rushcliffe
Newark
Worksop
Mansfield

Notts
Notts
Sutton
Mansfield
Sutton
Retford
Rushcliffe
Rushcliffe
Rushcliffe
Notts
Rushcliffe

sec

Time
26.2
27.0
27.3
27.7
28.3
28.5
29.8

27.1
27.6
271.7
28.1
28.5
28.7
28.7
29.4

metres

Distance
2.16
2.14
1.98
1.79
1.79
1.76
1.67

211
1.87
1.80
178
177
1.66
1.54
1.52
1.40
1.36
1.36

Sunday 17th December 2006

6 Lap

~No g WN PR

o g~ WN R

Name

Emily Appleby
Emma Kelly
Anna Davis
Indra Davis

Guest Race
Chloe Brown
Lauren Rudd

Record 1.254

Club
U13G Worksop
U13G Sutton

13  Notts
U13G Retford

U13G Sutton
U13G Notts

Ella Dermott-Banama 13  Notts

Charlotte Knight
Annabelle Palmer

Shot (2.72kg)

~No b WN PR

0 ~NO U WNPRE

Name

Anna Davis
Becky Woolley
Alice Pearson
Jessica Walker
Emily Appleby
Sarah Davenport

Guest

Alice Hillyer

Lucy Eddy
Charlotte Arnold
Bronte Austin
Annabelle Palmer
Ellie Snooks
Charlotte Knight
Madeline Drabble

U13G Retford
U13G Notts

Record 9.73
Club

13  Notts
U13G Mansfield
U13G Sutton
U13G Retford
U13G Worksop

13 Rushcliffe

U13G Notts
U13G Retford

13 Rushcliffe
U13G Rushcliffe
U13G Notts

13 Rushcliffe
U13G Retford
U13G Rushcliffe

min/sec

Time
1.35.9
1.37.3
1.39.8
1427

1.40.9
1.42.6
1.43.8
1.48.0
1.49.4

metres

Distance
8.12
6.87
6.81
6.80
5.41
5.19

6.71
5.97
5.16
5.13
4.90
4.43
4.43
4.31

Meeting 4

Speed Bounce 30 sec  Recorc 84 jumps
Name Club Jumps
1 Indra Davis U13G Retford 81
2 Sarah Willett U13G Sutton 80
3 Madeline Drabble U13G Rushcliffe 71
4 Keira Abbott U13G Mansfield 70
5 Emma Jessop U13G Newark 67
6 Ella Dermott-Banaman 13  Notts 67
7 April Ward 11G Worksop 60
Guest
1 Chloe Elphick U13G Sutton 74
2 Marie Sansom U13G Mansfield 70
3 Chloe Brown U13G Sutton 69
4 Emma Kelly U13G Sutton 62
5 Jessica Walker U13G Retford 59
6 Lauren Rudd U13G Notts 57
7
8
9
4x2 Lap Relay Recorc 1.40.8 min/sec
Name Club Time
1 |Alice Hillyer U13G Notts
Anna Davis 13 Notts 1483
Jenny Taylor 13 Notts
Ella Dermott-Banaman 13  Notts
2 |Charlotte Knight U13G Retford
Lucy Eddy U13G Retford 1493
Jessica Walker U13G Retford
Indra Davis U13G Retford
3 |Chloe Elphick U13G Sutton
Sarah Willett U13G Sutton 1512
Alice Pearson U13G Sutton
Chloe Brown U13G Sutton
4 [Madeline Drabble U13G Rushcliffe
Sarah Davenport 13 Rushcliffe 158.0
Ellie Snooks 13 Rushcliffe
Charlotte Arnold 13 Rushcliffe




2 Lap

o g wWwN P

o g wWwN P

Name
Nicholas Lynch
Danial Dale
Ryan Flint
Liam Gleeson
Aidan Bonser
Michael Mayor

Guest Race
Josh wilson
Robert Currie
Andrew Jones
Alistair Fryer
Jordan Mitchell

Standing Long Jump

o g WN PR

NoO g b~ wN P

Name

Perry Offler
Nicholas Lynch
Callum Berridge
Jordan Mitchell
Danial Dale
Michael Mayor

Guest

Josh wilson
Sam Edwards
Lewis Golledge
Ryan Flint

Joe Johnson

Andrew Jones
Alistair Fryer

Record

U13B
U13B
U13B
uU15B
13
u13B

uUl13B
13
13

u13B

uUl13B

Record

u13B
ul3B
u13B
ul3B
u13B
ul3B

uUl13B
uU13B
Ul13B
u13B
uU13B

13
uUl13B

23.3

Club
Newark
Retford
Sutton
Notts
Worksop
Rushcliffe

Notts
Notts
Notts
Newark
Sutton

2.48

Club
Notts
Newark
Worksop
Sutton
Retford
Rushcliffe

Notts
Retford
Notts
Sutton
Notts

Notts
Newark

U13 BOYS RESULTS

sec

Time
25.8
25.9
26.5
27.2
27.3
27.8

26.8
27.2
29.6
30.3
314

metres

Distance
2.46
2.06
2.05
2.03
2.01
1.58

1.97
1.89
1.87
1.86
1.82

1.68
1.56

6 Lap

N o b~ wWwN R

a b~ wN P

Name

Sam Edwards
Joe Johnson
Aidan Bonser

Guest Race
Robert Currie
Lewis Golledge
Andrew Jones
Josh wilson

Shot (3.25kg)

o g WN PP

Name

Perry Offler
Callum Berridge
Ryan Flint
Danial Dale
Nicholas Lynch

Guest

Sunday 17th December 2006

Record 1.19.9

U13B
U13B
13

13
u13B
13
u13B

Club
Retford
Notts
Worksop

Notts
Notts
Notts
Notts

Record 11.91

u13B
U13B
u13B
U13B
u13B

Club
Notts
Worksop
Sutton
Retford
Newark

min/sec

Time
1.32.2
1.33.5
1.34.8

1.35.0
1.37.3
1.38.5
1.40.5

metres

Distance
9.90
8.33
7.60
7.36
6.25

Meeting 4
Speed Bounce 30 sec  Record 89 jumps
Name Club Jumps
1 Perry Offler U13B Notts 89
2 Sam Edwards U13B Retford 73
3 Callum Berridge U13B Worksop 66
4 Jordan Mitchell U13B Sutton 65
5 Michael Mayor U13B Rushcliffe 62
6 Alistair Fryer U13B Newark 60
7
Guest
1 Joe Johnson U13B Notts 58
2
3
4
4x2 Lap Relay Record 1.38.0 min/sec
Name Club Time
1 |Perry Offler U13B Notts
Lewis Golledge U13B Notts 1.46.9
Joe Johnson U13B Notts
Josh wilson U13B Notts
[¢] 0 0 Retford
0 0 Retford 1.50.0
0 0 Retford
0 0 Retford
g |Peter Carrington U11B Newark
John Jessop U11B Newark 1546
Emma Jessop U13G Newark
Alistair Fryer U13B Newark
9 0 0 Mansfield
0 0 Mansfield 1.54.7
0 0 Mansfield
0 0 Mansfielg




2 Lap

A WN P

a M wWwN PP

Name

Laura Mason
Drew Phillips
Sarah Fryer
Danielle Sandhu

Guest Race
Rosie Eccles
Lucy Johnson
Victoria Knight
Eleanor Williams

Standing Long Jump

N o o~ wWwNRE

g~ wWwN PP

Name

Hannah Brightmore
Rosie Eccles

Clare Ashley

Chloe Bradley
Sarah Fryer
Bethany Mitchell

Guest

Tesni Ward

Beth Dawson
Danielle Sandhu
Elizabeth McLean
Eleanor Williams

Recorc 23.9

Club
U15G Notts
U15G Worksop
U15G Newark

15 Retford

U15G Worksop

U15G Notts

U15G Retford
15 Retford

Record
2.46

Club
U15G Mansfielc
U15G Worksop
U15G Notts
U15G Retford
U15G Newark
U15G Sutton

U15G Worksop
U15G Notts
15 Retford
U15G Mansfielc
15 Retford

U15 GIRLS RESULTS

sec

Time
24.9
255
26.3
27.1

26.4
27.2
28.5
29.5

metres

Distance
2.27
2.21
2.19
2.09
1.77
1.76

2.01
1.96
1.78
1.65
1.64

4 Lap

Name

Laura Mason
Chloe Bradley
Drew Phillips

apr wN R

Guest Race
Clare Ashley
Beth Dawson
Jaymie Talents
Samantha Burns

A WN PR

Shot (3.25 kg)

Name

Tesni Ward
Bethany Mitchell
Lucy Johnson
Victoria Knight
Elizabeth McLean

g s~ wWwN P

Guest
1 Danielle Sandhu
2 Shawn Billamn
3 Clare Ashley

Record 53

Club
U15G Notts
U15G Retford
U15G Worksop

U15G Notts
U15G Notts
U15G Retford
15 Retford

Record 11.71

Club
U15G Worksop
U15G Sutton
U15G Notts
U15G Retford
U15G Mansfielc

15 Retford
U15G Worksop
U15G Notts

Sunday 17th December 2006

sec

Time
53.5
53.9
54.9

56.7
59.0
61.4
62.2

metres

Distance
9.76
8.55
6.95
4.95
4.95

6.61
8.27
7.53

Meeting 4

Speed Bounce 30 sec Record 90 jumps
Name Club Jumps
1 Hannah Brightmore U15G Mansfielc 79
2 Laura Mason U15G Notts 74
3 Shawn Billamn U15G Worksop 70
4 Chloe Bradley U15G Retford 68
5 Sarah Fryer U15G Newark 66
6 Bethany Mitchell U15G Sutton 66
Guests
1 Beth Dawson U15G Notts 74
2 Eleanor Williams 15 Retford 73
3 Elizabeth McLean U15G Mansfielc 67
4 Victoria Knight U15G Retford 60
5 Jaymie Talents U15G Retford 55
6
7
4x2 Lap Relay Record 1.38.0 min/sec
Name Club Time
1 |Laura Mason U15G Notts
Lucy Johnson U15G Notts 1442
Clare Ashley U15G Notts
Beth Dawson U15G Notts
2 |Rosie Eccles U15G Worksop
Shawn Billamn U15G Worksop 1.46.1
Tesni Ward U15G Worksop
Drew Phillips U15G Worksop
3 |Jaymie Talents U15G Retford
Samantha Burns 15 Retford 1.46.1

Victoria Knight
Chloe Bradley

U15G Retford

U15G Retford




2 Lap

o U~ WN P

A wWN PP

Standing Long Jump

o U~ WN P

A WNBE

Name

Jack Johnson
Adam Sansom
Peter Smeed
Reece Pickering
Richard Perkins
Jonathon Priddle

Guest Race
Michael Ware
Antony Pidgeon
Graig Ellis

Name

Peter Smeed
Adam Sansom
Sam Austin
Michael Ware
Reece Pickering

Guest
Antony Pidgeon
Richard Perkins

Record

U15B
uU15B
U15B
15
U15B
U15B

U15B
15
U15B

U15B
uU15B
U15B
uU15B
15

15
U15B

22

Club
Notts
Mansfielc
Sutton
Worksop
Rushcliffe
Retford

Notts
Notts
Rushcliffe

Record
2.82

Club
Sutton
Mansfielc
Rushcliffe
Notts
Worksop

Notts
Rushcliffe

U15 BOYS RESULTS

sec

Time
24.2
245
25.9
26.3
27.4
27.9

25.1
25.6
27.9

metres

Distance

2.40
2.32
2.22
2.18
1.96

2.04
1.93

4 Lap

~No g~ wWN PR

Name

Jack Johnson
Reece Pickering
Graig Ellis

Guest Race
Josh Haywood

Shot (4 kg)

a b~ wN P

A WN PP

Name

Antony Pidgeon
Sam Austin
Jonathon Priddle

Guest

Michael Ware
Richard Perkins
Graig Ellis

Josh Haywood

Recorc  46.6

Club

U15B Notts
15 Worksop
U15B Rushcliffe

U15B Rushcliffe

Recorc 15.74

Club
15 Notts
U15B Rushcliffe
U15B Retford

U15B Notts

U15B Rushcliffe
U15B Rushcliffe
U15B Rushcliffe

Sunday 17th December 2006

sec

Time
525
55.9
59.7

64.1

metres

Distance
10.61
9.56
6.93

7.87
6.99
6.49
6.35

Meeting 4
Speed Bounce 30 sec Record 86 jumps
Name Club Jumps
1 Peter Smeed U15B Sutton 86
2 Adam Sansom U15B Mansfielc 77
3 Jack Johnson U15B Notts 74
4 Josh Haywood U15B Rushcliffe 68
5 Jonathon Priddle U15B Retford 63
Guest
1
2
3
4
4x2 Lap Relay Record 1.32.4 min/sec
Name Club Time
1 |Graig Ellis U15B Rushcliff
Josh Haywood U15B Rushcliff 1.48.1
Sam Austin U15B Rushcliff o
Richard Perkins U15B Rushcliff
G 0 0 Notts
0 0  Notts 1.39.2
0 0  Notts
0 0 Notts
G
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